NEKKAR ASA

NEKKAR ASA
ISIN:  NO0003049405

WKN:

Overview

2024/07/18 18:00:00

Price
11.45 NOK

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-3.78% (-0.45)

NO0003049405
NKR

First North Stockholm

NOK
Technology
Stock

106 EUR

NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)

11.30 NOK (15,000)

11.70 NOK (2,500)
11.50 NOK

11.50 NOK

11.45 NOK

11.90 NOK
11.4577 NOK

414

4,743.50

2
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Sy

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0003049405&ID_NOTATION=71235393
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=585abc8bd90be3ca929f5548fe9d6294e87bf5561307743b2752898d032bc9ae&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=37ab87bd4cb4fd1f4&time=1721409639&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c4d8f5ba13c7762a0afcd68cff204198e3a5471845f238ace604643d7b1f017c&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=70b8298614d8391be&time=1721409639&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3ff178aed609fd1a3202d11c9d0f10fdcddfd000b044d153a840ea8fd21a40d3&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=48b16b0328e8aced9&time=1721409639&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7e5a22fc0389196eb7dd730f8f60fcdf15b97efef5d9d8c745694921a4739fa2&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e93f4c7675a077a62&time=1721409639&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8be79f33c0edeeba609916920589b7e26296d4e47a99042f1128ebd6072d4708&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bdcf52272a72ae512&time=1721409639&tool=RSC

NEKKAR ASA

Details

2024/07/18 18:00:00

Price
11.45 NOK

Difference

General attributes

© -3.78%(-045)

ISIN NO0003049405
Symbol NKR
Exchange First North Stockholm
Currency NOK
Sector Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 106 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 11.30 NOK (15,000)
Ask (Ask size) 11.70 NOK (2,500)
Open 11.50 NOK
High 11.50 NOK
Low 11.45 NOK
Close (prev. day) 11.90 NOK
VWAP 11.4577 NOK
Volume (pcs) 414
Trading volume 4,743.50
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +17.95% +83.71% +33.88%
Perf (abs.) +1.75 +5.24 +2.91
Beta -0.44 0.22 0.48
Volatility 74.66 69.67 64.76
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ERSTE

Group

11.70 NOK (583)
10.71 NOK (442)

9.89 NOK (1,704)

9.19 NOK (1,476)

12.05 NOK (2024/07/04)
9.04 NOK (2024/05/21)
12.05 NOK (2024/07/04)
6.17 NOK (2023/07/20)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 0.98 EUR 0.00 1
17
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 16:15 0.948 EUR 0.00 8
18
Munich 2024/07/ 08:11 0.992 EUR 0.00 2
18
London Stock 2018/05/ 18:04 6.28 NOK 0.00 1
Exchange 17
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 17:21 0.896 EUR 0.00 6
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=71235393
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=346405630
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=337464279
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=346533365
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025001
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025001
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=70669868

NEKKAR ASA

ERSTE

Group

First North
Stockholm

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18
2024/07/ 18:00 11.45NOK 0.00
18
2024/07/ 16:00 0.968 EUR 0.00
18
2024/07/ 18:46 0.948 EUR 0.00
18

14
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=346863329
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=346405631

NEKKAR ASA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

-‘-? NEKKAR

Contact Details
NEKKAR

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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